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Alpha Calf Max

Complementary Feed for Calves

Alpha Calf max is a blend of natural plant extracts scientifically chosen to

give optimum gut health in all calves.

For best results:
- Add Alpha Calf Max to colostrum at first feeding at 15ml.

- Add 5ml per feed in milk or milk replacer daily thereafter. Alpha O( JASike O
Calf Max helps the calf to fight infection in the gut and maintain K ’)/\,
optimum growth while on milk or replacer. E 6

- Hygiene at all stages of calf rearing is of utmost importance. 5 =.

- Use 7 Stars Disinfectant as part of your control plan. O Q
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Animal Health & Hygiene Products
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Alpha Calf Max

Alpha Calf max is a blend of natural plant extracts scientifically
chosen to give optimum gut health in all calves.

Analytical constituents:
Crude Ash:

Sodium:

Crude Protein Potassium:
Potassium:

Crude Oil and Fats:
Crude Fibre:

Disposal Considerations:

5.96%
2.36%
0.30%
0.09%
0.08%
0.02%

Dispose of empty containers according to

local regulations.

Do not let produce enter drains.

Contact waste disposal service

Batch No:

Date of Manufacture:

Use by date:

Storage:

Envirotec Products U.C.D Dublin 4
Manufacture Bio Science Nutrition DAFM No

IELK241361

R-Phrase (S) R-36 Irritation to eyes

S-Phrase (S) $-26 In case of contact with eyes rinse immediately

with plenty of water and seek medical advice



