

Cleanline Farm Services Ltd. 11 O'Brien Street, Tipperary Town.

Phone: +353 (0)62 82952 Mobile: +353 (0) 87 254 2087 E: info@cleanline.shop W: www.cleanline.shop



Complementary Feed for Calves



Alpha Calf max is a blend of natural plant extracts scientifically chosen to give optimum gut health in all calves.

For best results:

- Add Alpha Calf Max to colostrum at first feeding at 15ml.
- Add 5ml per feed in milk or milk replacer daily thereafter. Alpha Calf Max helps the calf to fight infection in the gut and maintain optimum growth while on milk or replacer.
- Hygiene at all stages of calf rearing is of utmost importance.
- Use 7 Stars Disinfectant as part of your control plan.





Cleanline Farm Services Ltd.
11 O'Brien Street, Tipperary Town.

Phone: +353 (0)62 82952 Mobile: +353 (0) 87 254 2087 E: info@cleanline.shop W: www.cleanline.shop

Alpha Calf Max

Alpha Calf max is a blend of natural plant extracts scientifically chosen to give optimum gut health in all calves.

Instruction: 5 ml per calf per feed (can be added to warm water)

Mix well before use

Composition: Feed Material: Glycerine, Sodium Chloride

Additives: Preservative, Citric Acid, Lactic Acid, Citrus Extract

Analytical constituents:		Batch No:
Crude Ash:	5.96%	
Sodium:	2.36%	Date of Manufacture:
Crude Protein Potassium:	0.30%	
Potassium:	0.09%	Use by date:
Crude Oil and Fats:	0.08%	
Crude Fibre:	0.02%	Storage:

Disposal Considerations:

Dispose of empty containers according to local regulations.

Do not let produce enter drains.

Contact waste disposal service

Envirotec Products U.C.D Dublin 4

Manufacture Bio Science Nutrition DAFM No IELK241361



R-Phrase (S) R-36 Irritation to eyes

S-Phrase (S) S-26 In case of contact with eyes rinse immediately with plenty of water and seek medical advice